2022 AUTUMN IN NEW YORK

DAY TOUR REGISTRATION FORM

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION

Name:
Email Address:
Cell Phone:
Address:
Do you have any medical conditions, food allergies and/or dietary preferences that ADSNY should be aware of?
No Yes (If yes, please explain below)
What name would you like printed on your name tag?
EMERGENCY CONTACT
Name:
Phone Number:
Relationship:
LODGING Do you plan to stay at the Host Hotel for the Autumn in New York program? No Yes
If yes, do you prefer a room with: One Bed Two Beds
One Bed Two Beds

SAFETY PROTOCOLS

The well being of guests, staff, and partners is ADSNY's highest priority. As we return to travel, we have followed the guidelines of the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention to develop extra heathh and safety measures across all facets of our program. Additional requirements related to COVID-19 may be necessary. To learn the most up-to-date protocol's for this program, please visit: ArtDeco.org/2022-Autumn-in-New-York

CANCELLATIONS, RESPONSIBILITY & RELEASE

All payments are final, there are no refunds or exchanges. The Art Deco Society of New York (ADSNY) strongly recommends that you purchase trip cancellation insurance. Insurance companies offering cancellation policies can be found online. Payment of your fee represents your acceptance of the following terms and conditions. ADSNY shall not be liable and does not assume responsibility for any claims, damages, expenses or other financial loss whether to person or property arising out of any illness, injury, accident, death, cancellation, delay, alteration, or inconvenience resulting from any act of omission, commission, or inadvertence of any hotel, carrier, restaurant, or other company or person rendering any of the services included in the tour or its pre- and post-tour arrangements, or caused by weather, sickness, strikes, or the willful or negligent acts of any other tour members or any cause whatsoever beyond the control of ADSNY. It is understood that there may be changes in the itinerary subject to weather or unexpected circumstances. In all cases, ADSNY will make every attempt to substitute other events of equal value and interest. By registering for this program you confirm that you agree to follow all safety protocol outlined in the program materials. ADSNY events may be photographed or recorded by ADSNY. By attending this program, you consent to the use of your image and voice by ADSNY for all non-commercial, nonprofit purposes.

REGISTRATION & FEES Check the box next to rate at which you are registering
Midtown Manhattan's Deco Icons Thursday, September 22, 9:00 AM – 8:00 PM \$615 per person
Central Park's Deco Delights Friday, September 23, 9:00 AM – 10:00 PM \$685 per person
Brooklyn Beyond the Beaten Path Saturday, September 24, 2022, 8:45 AM – 9:45 PM \$695 per person
The Bronx's Champs-Élysées and Beyond Sunday, September 25, 8:45 AM – 3:30 PM \$605 per person
ACKNOWLEDGMENT I confirm that I understand the program price does not include: Travel to and from New York City Ground transportation to and from the airport Hotel accommodations Non-scheduled visits and activities Travel insurance (Highly recommended)*
I confirm that I am fully vaccinated and boosted against COVID-19.
I confirm that I agree to follow the safety protocols outlined in the program materials and any additional requirements related to COVID-19 that may be necessary at the time of the program.
By signing below I accept all terms outlined in this document. I confirm that I agree to the payment plan as outlined above. I have filled out this form to the best of my knowledge.
Signature Date
*ADSNY strongly recommends that you purchase a travel protection plan to protect yourself and your investment in the event of illness prior to or during the trip, and to obtain additional medical coverage while on the tour. When purchasing a policy, please consult with a travel insurance

agent to review COVID-19 related coverage. Insurance companies can be found online.

Space is extremely limited; you are urged to reserve your place quickly. Reservations are first-come, first-served.

Credit card

Accepted on the event webpage at ArtDeco.org/Upcoming-Events. An additional 5.5% per ticket processing fee will be applied to all online payments.

Checks

Please email Info@ArtDeco.org to let us know you are mailing your registration Checks must be made payable to: Art Deco Society of New York And mailed to: Art Deco Society of New York,

> P.O. Box 6205, New York, NY 10150-6205

Each attendee must complete his/her own registration form and submit it to ADSNY to secure registration.

Hand-signed forms may be scanned and emailed to ADSNY at Info@ArtDeco. org or mailed to the above P.O. Box. Electronic signatures are not accepted.